DEPARTMENT of PHILOSOPHY
Cumberland Lodge, 1-3 February 2013

Friday

1800 Arrive

1830 Informal reception; bar

1915 Dinner

2015 Welcome and introductory session

2030 Brent Madison, ‘Epistemic Externalism: The New Fideism’
2115 Bar / Discussion

Saturday

0815 Breakfast

0930 Juan Camilo Espejo-Serna, ‘How?’

1015

1100
1145
1230

1315
1430

1515
1600
1645

Chair: Stephen Butterfill

Edward James McNally, discussion, ‘Henri Bergson's
conception of the experience of time and its bearing on music’
Morning coffee

Joseph Cunningham, discussion, ‘Perceptual Knowledge’
Stephen Butterfill, How Do Mindreaders Model Minds?’
Chair: Sarah Tidy

Lunch

Dino Jakusi¢, ‘The Limits of Psychology’

Chair: Janet Cox

Daniel Vanello, discussion

Afternoon tea

Philosophy Keynote Speaker

Professor Mark Eli Kalderon

Experiential Pluralism and the Power of Perception

Saturday continued

1830 Powder nose

1915 Dinner

2100 Party / Bar

Sunday

0900 Breakfast

(1025 Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel)

1030 Morning coffee

1045 Daniel Vanello, discussion, ‘Sartre's theory of action’

1130 Kit Howlett, discussion, ‘Can Grammar Die?’

1215 Sarah Tidy, discussion, ‘Sartre’s ‘No Exit”

1300 Lunch

1430 Paul Smart, discussion, ‘The Inherent Stupidity of All Content’
(from Graham Harman’s Lovecraft and Philosopy)

1515 Afternoon tea

1600 Carriages



